ST MARK’S COLLEGE

FACILITY/EQUIPMENT HIRE SCHEDULE
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Deposit (non-refundable if cancelled within 48hrs, deduced from fee) $100.00

Facility Hire Only - Bond (refundable) $400.00

Hire of all facilities unavailable during School Hours 8-4pm

Hire of Good Samaritan Hall and St Mark's Sports Centre during school week after 5pm

All facilities must be vacated by 12pm

Facility Training/Rehearsals | Competition | Conference/Retreat
Per Hr Per Hr or Social Event

Per Hr

Benedict or Bosco Ovals $60.00 $70.00 NA

Good Samaritan Hall $30.00 $40.00 $70.00

St Mark's Sports Centre $60.00 $70.00 $130.00

Benedict or Bosco Chapel NA NA $250.00

(Fee is flat rate)

BGC $60.00 NA $130.00

Bosco Centre NA NA $70.00

Home Economics Centre NA NA $70.00

John Mullin Science Centre NA NA $70.00

(Foyer Only)

Trade Skills Centre (Shed Only) NA NA $130.00

Salesian House NA NA $130.00

Note: Charitable events will include the cost of cleaning

only

Training - Courts & Toilets Only

Rehearsals - Full use of theatre equipment, kitchen and toilet facilities, no props included
Competition - Courts, Scoreboards, Toilets, Change rooms and Canteen/Kitchen Facilities
Conference/Social - Courts, Toilets, Canteen/Kitchen Facilities & Storeroom
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Equipment Hire

Benedict or Bosco Chapel $250.00
PA System $50.00
Conference System (Lectern and Data Projector) $150.00
Sporting Equipment $50.00
Chairs (up to 50) No Fee
Chairs (50 plus - each) $2.00
Tables (each) $10.00
Theatre Mode $250.00
Hire of Technician (per hr) $50.00
(can provide own certified Technician)

BBQ Trailer $80.00

Whenever audio, lighting and vision facilities are required a technician must be present
onsite. Technician costs are 3hrs minimum call at $50 per hr and ever hour thereafter.
Double-time before 7am and on Sundays. Minimum call on arrival to assist with set-up and
minimum call for pack-up to ensure venue is restored to standard. Breaks are required.
Should extra staff assist charges will be at the same cost.

Cleaning Option - St Mark's Sports $220.00
Centre
Cleaning Option - All Other $110.00
Venues

All Hire Fees Inclusive of 10% GST
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